



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 93 of 2025

SANDEEP NAYAK *versus* MRS. AVISHA GUPTA

Order Sheet

16/06/2026	Mr. Aman saxena, learned Advocate for the appellant. Mr. H. B. Agrawal, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Ms. Swati Agrawal, learned Advocate for the respondent. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted three weeks' time to cure the defect as pointed out by the Registry. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ami	